

Acer Inc. Announces Un-Audited Monthly Sales Ended September 30th,
2023

Item	Revenue (Unit: NTD1,000)
Current Month	28,064,739
Same Month Last Year	27,161,582
Amount Difference	903,157
YoY (%)	3.33
Current Year Accumulated Revenue	178,166,276
Last Year Accumulated Revenue	215,581,747
Amount Difference	-37,415,471
YoY Accumulated (%)	-17.36

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact ms@seg.com or visit www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our [Privacy Policy](#).

END

MSCUAOKROVURARA